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Delta Friday Races Feb Meet 2025 - 2/21/2025

Results
 
#1  Women 17&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Brady, Kara J1 2:16.46

29.28 33.93 31.1042.15

HSC-IL 13Meeks, Greer A2 2:21.63

31.64 33.76 31.4144.82

DLTA-IL 16DiGiovanni, Mia K3 2:24.62

29.92 37.60 35.3441.76

HSC-IL 13Meeks, Ellie M4 2:28.57

31.91 37.15 32.1647.35

DLTA-IL 16Blair, Katie A5 2:29.86

33.89 37.32 32.9345.72

HSC-IL 16Wagner, Caitlin M6 2:30.30

33.46 34.99 36.5745.28

HSC-IL 14Shvydkoy, Uliana R7 2:41.64

33.41 39.80 38.1650.27

HSC-IL 13Woodbury, Meredith A8 2:42.13

35.69 42.58 37.9245.94

HSC-IL 13De Leon, Alissa K9 2:51.43

35.41 44.91 38.0353.08

HSC-IL 11Ratkova, Andrea10 2:52.45

38.30 41.11 38.5554.49

HSC-IL  9Perez, Vivian A11 3:21.34

43.49

HSC-IL  9Raymond, Mackenzie G12 3:25.15

49.84 52.02 44.9858.31

DLTA-IL  9Qunell, Aria J13 3:58.55

54.96 57.83 54.841:10.92

HSC-IL 10Nixon, Ava N--- NS

 
#1  Men 17&U 200 Yard IM

DLTA-IL 14Burk, Zach B1 2:06.59

25.97 31.22 29.8039.60

HSC-IL 13Martin, Charlie C2 2:14.18

29.17 34.63 30.4739.91

DLTA-IL 15Adams, Zach T3 2:16.29

29.20 33.51 30.9542.63

DLTA-IL 14Cash, Zach A4 2:31.94

32.81 37.50 35.0646.57

DLTA-IL 12Wojtowicz, Zac J5 2:34.07

32.69 38.81 36.3246.25

DLTA-IL 12Zastryzhenyi, Denis D6 2:49.89

37.08 45.02 41.0046.79

HSC-IL 12Beckmann, Benjamin A7 2:51.11

37.13 42.65 39.0352.30

HSC-IL 10Fichter, Barrett W8 2:52.11

38.59 42.84 37.0253.66

HSC-IL 11Austrevicius, Paul9 2:57.10

40.50 43.97 40.1452.49

HSC-IL  9Sampat, Nathan K10 3:11.32

44.03 45.92 43.3758.00

DLTA-IL 17Spleha, Chris M--- NS

 
#2  Women 17&U 500 Yard Free

DLTA-IL 16Chen, Stephanie M1 5:44.24

29.28 33.42 34.8434.41

35.19 35.17 35.15 35.65

36.23 34.90

HSC-IL 13Kinsella, Avery M2 5:45.15

29.32 33.85 35.4834.72

35.64 35.46 35.49 35.75

35.23 34.21

BSC-IL 14Chomicz, Brenna E3 5:47.76

31.03 34.56 35.5635.60

36.06 35.74 35.76 35.52

34.74 33.19

BSC-IL 15Karas, Madeleine J4 5:50.02

31.35 34.82 35.6335.63

35.82 35.91 35.68 35.57

35.33 34.28

BSC-IL 13Renwick, Penelope A5 6:08.81

32.54 36.44 38.5637.39

37.77 38.11 37.97 37.67

37.46 34.90

HSC-IL 12Rylander, Sabina K6 6:09.50

32.36 35.66 37.3637.31

37.60 37.86 37.81 38.26

38.44 36.84

HSC-IL 12Dudziak, Milena G7 6:09.80

32.55 36.63 38.6737.56

38.51 38.14 37.80 37.66

37.14 35.14

HSC-IL 15Justak, Maddy R8 6:10.59

31.42 35.87 37.8837.41

37.63 38.47 38.30 38.09

38.13 37.39

BSC-IL 12Bobrowicz, Paulina A9 6:26.21

34.94 38.16 38.4538.91

39.90 39.22 1:18.33 39.72

1:11.24

DLTA-IL 15Clark, Juliet E10 6:26.71

32.98 38.25 39.3839.26

39.64 40.12 40.38 39.00

39.87 37.83

BSC-IL 12Birch, Natalie A11 6:30.45

34.01 38.97 40.3840.18

40.17 40.02 39.21 38.88

39.56 39.07

DLTA-IL 15Rusin, McKenzi L12 6:30.72

34.02 38.58 40.0939.25

39.62 39.69 40.03 39.86

40.55 39.03

BSC-IL 12Coonrad, Reagan S13 6:38.07

35.15 39.60 39.9840.93

40.18 40.59 40.11 41.04

40.63 39.86

DLTA-IL 15Filas, Lauren E14 6:38.83

33.64 38.33 40.4939.43

41.27 41.15 41.75 42.15

41.60 39.02

DLTA-IL 11Thomas, Charlie S15 6:44.23

34.60 40.77 41.7741.48

41.74 41.68 41.98 41.98

41.31 36.92

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Siena J16 6:46.73

34.05 39.55 41.1141.03

41.80 42.48 43.09 41.65

41.87 40.10

HSC-IL 10Pasquinelli, Siena R17 6:59.09

37.54 41.86 42.7042.63

42.88 42.53 42.96 43.01

42.64 40.34

HSC-IL 10Suliga, Vivian F18 7:20.89

36.90 43.82 45.9345.30

44.99 45.16 45.51 45.39

45.48 42.41

DLTA-IL 16Czurylo, Maddie E--- NS

HSC-IL 10Brownfield, Teagan M--- NS

 
#2  Men 17&U 500 Yard Free

HSC-IL 14Salzman, Jai D1 5:10.43

27.84 30.76 31.4231.06

31.79 32.02 32.01 31.23

31.88 30.42

BSC-IL 17Verone, Andrew J2 5:32.02

28.36 32.37 34.2233.34

33.86 35.08 34.82 34.38

33.37 32.22

DLTA-IL 15Fry, Luke R3 5:33.64

29.08 32.05 33.4833.09

34.12 34.83 34.43 34.80

34.91 32.85

DLTA-IL 13Marsh, Nathan M4 5:54.40

31.66 34.60 36.0834.96

36.48 36.89 36.05 36.72

36.62 34.34

ACAD-IL 13Vogelsinger, Alex5 5:54.58

30.68 35.12 35.9236.95

36.17 37.33 37.32 36.73

35.18 33.18

BSC-IL 13Verone, Christopher J6 5:54.93

31.99 35.42 36.0636.30

36.86 35.80 36.17 36.33

35.60 34.40

HSC-IL 13Trombly, Johnathan P7 6:00.84

30.13 34.42 37.8136.28

38.03 1:16.27 37.61 35.97

34.68

DLTA-IL 14Mila, Carter S8 6:07.36

31.53 36.49 36.0937.33

37.41 38.22 37.51 38.72

37.84 36.22

DLTA-IL 14Bui, Nathan R9 6:08.94

31.28 35.00 37.0936.82

38.32 38.31 37.89 38.35

38.73 37.15

HSC-IL 10Blake, Matthew O10 6:31.32

35.12 38.41 39.5039.54

40.06 40.81 39.99 40.24

39.00 38.65



Hinsdale Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:41 PM  2/21/2025  Page 2

Delta Friday Races Feb Meet 2025 - 2/21/2025

Results
(#2  Men 17&U 500 Yard Free)

BSC-IL 11Wetzel, Seth D11 7:24.54

40.64 45.50 45.8744.64

45.49 44.93 46.07 44.83

45.14 41.43

DLTA-IL 13Filas, Connor J--- NS

 
#3  Women 17&U 200 Yard Fly

HSC-IL 13Gustafson, Dylan M1 2:22.11

30.76 36.24 38.0537.06

DLTA-IL 16Blair, Katie A2 2:53.99

36.12 44.12 47.0246.73

DLTA-IL 14Sturm, Lindsey M3 2:55.29

37.55 46.17 43.4648.11

DLTA-IL 11Tabis, Amelia K4 3:25.75

38.36 50.71 57.4259.26

 
#3  Men 17&U 200 Yard Fly

HSC-IL 14Porter, Miles M--- DQ 3:34.77

38.31 53.27 1:03.5159.68

 
#4  Women 17&U 100 Yard Breast

DLTA-IL 16DiGiovanni, Mia K1 1:12.14

33.69 38.45

HSC-IL 13Gomez, Sadie E2 1:13.28

34.17 39.11

HSC-IL 14Fagans, Anna E3 1:13.89

35.65 38.24

HSC-IL 14Sharma, Diya G4 1:17.87

37.02 40.85

DLTA-IL 12Bolesto, Gabi E5 1:24.00

39.36 44.64

DLTA-IL 13Springer, Aaryn A6 1:33.44

44.33 49.11

DLTA-IL 13Lanzara, Sophia R7 1:36.29

43.85 52.44

DLTA-IL  8Lichty, Vada W8 1:45.90

51.68 54.22

DLTA-IL  9Valle, Amelia M9 1:46.06

DLTA-IL 12VanDerLaan, Audrey R10 1:49.69

53.34 56.35

DLTA-IL 11Rao, Juliana M11 1:50.31

52.26 58.05

DLTA-IL 11Gupta, Miraya12 1:51.10

51.79 59.31

DLTA-IL 10Molek, Mia M13 1:55.01

51.94 1:03.07

DLTA-IL 14Harrell, Hannah M14 1:59.85

57.35 1:02.50

HSC-IL  9Ellenberger, Kenzie B15 2:16.81

1:03.57 1:13.24

HSC-IL  9Breidenbach, Reese P--- NS

DLTA-IL  8Tucci, Arianna I--- NS

HSC-IL 16Donnelly, Clare N--- NS

 
#4  Men 17&U 100 Yard Breast

DLTA-IL 12Bondar-Tvorovskyi, Luka1 1:21.60

37.99 43.61

HSC-IL 12Perucki, Miles M2 1:24.24

39.41 44.83

DLTA-IL 12Zastryzhenyi, Denis D3 1:29.99

42.98 47.01

HSC-IL 12Pielsticker, Charlie J4 1:30.40

41.65 48.75

DLTA-IL 13Gowgiel, Robert5 1:30.85

44.08 46.77

ACAD-IL 10Li, Hunter6 1:35.16

45.96 49.20

UNAT-IL 17Reid, Paul S7 1:40.60

46.84 53.76

HSC-IL 10Armstrong, Tucker J8 1:45.15

49.21 55.94

HSC-IL  9Gao, Aiden Y9 1:47.92

51.50 56.42

HSC-IL 11Aguirre, Santiago A--- NS

 
#5  Women 17&U 200 Yard Back

HSC-IL 13Gatsch, Emma B1 2:25.43

32.19 36.19 38.2738.78

ACAD-IL 11Leal, Sofia I2 2:26.07

34.04 37.30 35.9638.77

UNACA-IL 12Pasqualicchio, Addison R3 2:26.66

34.23 37.22 37.1838.03

HSC-IL 13McFarland, Maura E4 2:29.70

35.41 37.83 37.5038.96

HSC-IL 13Abbott, Vivian J5 2:30.99

34.87 38.11 38.6439.37

DLTA-IL 12Hayslett, Kyla G6 2:39.55

36.10 39.73 42.0941.63

HSC-IL 12Rylander, Sabina K7 2:41.13

37.55 41.07 40.4742.04

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Siena J8 2:45.19

38.08 41.50 42.0843.53

HSC-IL  9Basile, Calista L9 2:47.58

39.81 42.46 42.3043.01

ACAD-IL 11Candia, Jeimy10 2:48.76

40.10 42.29 42.6443.73

DLTA-IL 13Moyles, Emily G11 2:52.96

40.95 44.02 42.5745.42

 
#5  Men 17&U 200 Yard Back

HSC-IL 13Kalsi, Jeet S1 2:08.36

29.69 32.27 33.2533.15

ACAD-IL 11Neumann, Anthony M2 2:26.33

33.96 37.36 37.3837.63

DLTA-IL 13Tabis, Aleks A3 2:26.63

33.11 37.03 37.6638.83

DLTA-IL 12Wojtowicz, Zac J4 2:30.39

35.43 37.90 37.8939.17

HSC-IL 11Pasquinelli, Jack J5 2:33.20

37.12 38.74 38.4938.85

HSC-IL 12Shaplin, Peter B6 2:39.03

37.57 41.31 38.6841.47

DLTA-IL 12Dolan, Ari D7 2:42.94

37.60 41.45 41.2542.64

DLTA-IL 12Clemons, Nolan8 3:42.10

 
#6  Women 17&U 100 Yard Free

HSC-IL 13Wideikis, Molly M1 54.38

25.88 28.50

HSC-IL 17Moskal, Ava E2 55.63

26.41 29.22

DLTA-IL 16Cashman, Lucy L3 59.60

28.11 31.49

HSC-IL 12Campbell, Addie M4 1:00.63

28.13 32.50

DLTA-IL 12Garner, Natalie G5 1:02.10

29.66 32.44

DLTA-IL 16Taylor, Abigail M6 1:03.77

30.58 33.19

DLTA-IL 14Wollbrink, Molly E7 1:04.72

30.63 34.09

HSC-IL 14Shvydkoy, Uliana R8 1:05.07

30.83 34.24

HSC-IL 11Cotter, Logan A9 1:05.26

30.82 34.44

DLTA-IL 14Sachdev, Iccha10 1:09.88

33.14 36.74

DLTA-IL 11Santos, Lavinia B11 1:13.30

34.78 38.52

DLTA-IL 12LaSota, Ava M12 1:17.17

35.90 41.27

DLTA-IL 11Anderson, Ava K13 1:17.61

36.17 41.44

DLTA-IL  9Filas, Meghan A14 1:21.71

38.58 43.13

DLTA-IL 11Cappozzo, Caydence M15 1:22.36

37.83 44.53

HSC-IL 11Riseman, Pauline C16 1:26.97

40.59 46.38

DLTA-IL 11Trevino, Rachael Z17 1:27.06

39.99 47.07

HSC-IL  9Young, Taylor K18 1:31.17

40.48 50.69

HSC-IL  8Agema, Livi19 1:32.47

41.24 51.23

HSC-IL  7Pasquinelli, Ella B20 1:39.08

43.49 55.59

DLTA-IL  9Wollbrink, Mallary R21 1:39.27

44.75 54.52

DLTA-IL 11Gupta, Miraya22 1:40.50

46.22 54.28

DLTA-IL  8Marsh, Ella K23 2:01.49

53.80 1:07.69

HSC-IL 16Abbott, Lila R--- NS

DLTA-IL  8Cresto, Millie L--- NS

 
#6  Men 17&U 100 Yard Free

DLTA-IL 15Mendoza Palumbi, Marco A1 54.24

26.38 27.86

DLTA-IL 15Daenzer, Noah E2 54.55

25.55 29.00

DLTA-IL 17Mazzulla, Luke K3 56.86

26.89 29.97
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(#6  Men 17&U 100 Yard Free)

DLTA-IL 14Mila, Carter S4 1:03.50

30.78 32.72

DLTA-IL 12LaSota, Matthew B5 1:15.73

34.57 41.16

DLTA-IL 12Lehnhoff, Alex R6 1:16.93

35.61 41.32

DLTA-IL 11Vijendran, Vidyuth7 1:44.37

47.44 56.93

DLTA-IL 12Sachdev, Aarav8 1:44.62

51.83 52.79

HSC-IL  8Armstrong, Griffin D9 1:44.87

46.95 57.92

DLTA-IL  9Chowdhury, Isaac S10 2:06.70

59.13 1:07.57

DLTA-IL 13Shah, Moksh K--- NS

 
#7  Women 17&U 400 Yard IM

BSC-IL 15Coonrad, Ingrid C1 5:18.41

33.63 38.58 39.2741.02

50.47 49.37 33.34 32.73

BSC-IL 12Birch, Natalie A2 5:41.50

38.19 44.75 42.6343.91

47.23 47.70 38.77 38.32

BSC-IL 12Overgaard, Teaghan B3 5:49.66

35.10 41.84 43.6043.65

52.66 52.48 39.47 40.86

HSC-IL 11Harder, Lyla R4 6:10.36

38.23 46.46 47.9546.12

54.67 53.11 42.32 41.50

BSC-IL 12Coonrad, Reagan S5 6:13.68

42.25 50.88 46.4347.93

51.82 54.94 39.95 39.48

DLTA-IL 11Mallhi, Kiera M--- DQ 6:32.84

Delay initiating turn - back

36.94 48.86 1:32.82

47.38

 
#7  Men 17&U 400 Yard IM

HSC-IL 15Robison, Cooper P1 4:42.66

29.12 35.03 37.8438.22

37.88 38.63 33.47 32.47

DLTA-IL 12Dolan, Ari D2 5:41.67

35.24 43.78 42.8643.64

48.56 49.38 39.86 38.35

BSC-IL 13Verone, Christopher J3 5:51.88

41.80 50.45 42.8942.91

51.26 51.42 35.72 35.43

HSC-IL 12Coburn, Samuel T4 6:24.62

41.87 49.17 47.6646.68

55.07 55.48 44.16 44.53

 
#8  Women 17&U 200 Yard Free

HSC-IL 13Meeks, Greer A1 2:07.76

28.99 32.29 33.0433.44

HSC-IL 13Mierke, Isabella G2 2:11.48

30.01 33.47 33.7734.23

HSC-IL 13McFarland, Maura E3 2:20.81

30.92 36.24 36.0837.57

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney R4 2:50.92

36.31 44.67 43.2246.72

DLTA-IL 10Weigt, Charlotte A5 3:08.85

40.16 48.54 48.1452.01

HSC-IL  9Raymond, Mackenzie G6 3:09.58

42.74 50.79 46.2649.79

DLTA-IL  9Qunell, Aria J7 3:27.94

44.72 53.02 54.6055.60

 
#8  Men 17&U 200 Yard Free

DLTA-IL 14Burk, Zach B1 1:53.03

25.34 28.63 29.3929.67

DLTA-IL 15Tracy, Will A2 2:00.18

26.97 30.52 30.8431.85

HSC-IL 13Hwang, Christian M3 2:00.65

27.42 30.37 31.7331.13

HSC-IL 13Trombly, Johnathan P4 2:13.13

28.91 34.71 34.1035.41

ACAD-IL 10Li, Hunter5 2:37.47

36.54 40.67 39.1741.09

 
#9  Women 17&U 100 Yard Fly

DLTA-IL 13Cabrera, Ava J1 1:02.32

28.78 33.54

DLTA-IL 15Flanigan, Claire E2 1:04.32

29.09 35.23

DLTA-IL 12Hayslett, Kyla G3 1:21.60

37.14 44.46

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire4 1:30.22

40.79 49.43

HSC-IL  9Perez, Vivian A5 1:37.69

42.72 54.97

DLTA-IL 13Wagner, Mara J6 1:43.34

46.60 56.74

HSC-IL 10Brownfield, Teagan M--- NS

 
#9  Men 17&U 100 Yard Fly

DLTA-IL 15Adams, Zach T1 59.40

27.95 31.45

DLTA-IL 14Cash, Zach A2 1:10.50

33.24 37.26

HSC-IL 10Fichter, Barrett W3 1:28.31

41.80 46.51

 
#10  Women 17&U 200 Yard Breast

HSC-IL 14Fagans, Anna E1 2:37.06

36.23 40.21 40.1140.51

HSC-IL 13Gomez, Sadie E2 2:40.57

35.69 40.84 42.6441.40

UNACA-IL 12Pasqualicchio, Addison R3 2:51.11

39.00 43.67 43.9344.51

HSC-IL 14Sharma, Diya G4 2:51.74

38.65 43.58 44.5544.96

ACAD-IL 11Lehan, Kaytie E5 2:52.74

37.78 44.25 44.3946.32

HSC-IL 13Gustafson, Dylan M6 2:56.94

40.29 46.02 45.2645.37

HSC-IL 13Woodbury, Meredith A7 2:57.99

40.12 45.85 45.6446.38

HSC-IL 12Dudziak, Milena G8 3:01.52

41.01 46.41 46.1147.99

HSC-IL  9Whittington, Toby Z9 3:04.25

42.47 48.82 46.8846.08

DLTA-IL 16Taylor, Abigail M10 3:04.77

41.71 47.07 47.8548.14

HSC-IL  9Basile, Calista L11 3:15.25

45.85 50.92 48.5249.96

HSC-IL 13De Leon, Alissa K12 3:15.73

41.36 50.13 52.6251.62

BSC-IL 13Wetzel, Zoe13 3:16.55

45.11 50.52 51.1449.78

HSC-IL 11Harder, Lyla R14 3:18.63

46.19 50.91 50.4151.12

DLTA-IL 13Springer, Aaryn A15 3:27.65

45.26 53.04 54.7754.58

DLTA-IL 11Rao, Juliana M16 3:57.42

54.64 1:01.14 1:00.511:01.13

DLTA-IL 14Harrell, Hannah M17 4:15.28

58.38 1:06.52 1:04.161:06.22

HSC-IL 10Nixon, Ava N--- NS

 
#10  Men 17&U 200 Yard Breast

HSC-IL 13Kalsi, Jeet S1 2:40.44

35.14 41.26 42.1241.92

ACAD-IL 12Seoles, George N2 2:56.23

40.22 44.43 45.5446.04

ACAD-IL 11Mikami, Jin3 2:59.91

38.51 45.74 48.1147.55

HSC-IL 10Blake, Matthew O4 3:07.46

42.87 48.07 47.8948.63

BSC-IL 12Lombardo, Robert T5 3:13.14

43.34 50.69 48.3450.77

HSC-IL 12Pielsticker, Charlie J6 3:15.88

42.97 49.66 52.0651.19

DLTA-IL 13Gowgiel, Robert7 3:19.84

44.32 52.76 50.8451.92

HSC-IL  9Gao, Aiden Y--- DQ 3:53.60

One hand touch

53.16 1:01.36 58.721:00.36

DLTA-IL 12Clemons, Nolan--- DQ 4:41.83

Arms past hipline

1:04.46 1:11.98 1:12.181:13.21

 
#11  Women 17&U 100 Yard Back

HSC-IL 13Gatsch, Emma B1 1:06.59

31.83 34.76

HSC-IL 16Wagner, Caitlin M2 1:09.51

33.12 36.39

HSC-IL 13Meeks, Ellie M3 1:09.57

33.23 36.34

HSC-IL 11Kinsella, Caroline R4 1:10.76

34.82 35.94

HSC-IL 13Abbott, Vivian J5 1:12.15

34.06 38.09
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(#11  Women 17&U 100 Yard Back)

HSC-IL 10Pasquinelli, Siena R6 1:15.26

36.58 38.68

DLTA-IL 12Butikofer, Bryce K7 1:15.68

36.09 39.59

DLTA-IL 11Anderson, Ava K8 1:24.45

40.66 43.79

HSC-IL 10Suliga, Vivian F9 1:25.07

41.41 43.66

DLTA-IL 10Molek, Mia M10 1:42.64

49.09 53.55

DLTA-IL  9Ricketts, Paisley S11 1:47.77

49.31 58.46

DLTA-IL 16Porter, Kate E--- NS

HSC-IL 16Abbott, Lila R--- NS

 
#11  Men 17&U 100 Yard Back

DLTA-IL 15Tracy, Will A1 1:02.59

30.64 31.95

HSC-IL 14Salzman, Jai D2 1:03.74

31.17 32.57

HSC-IL 11Pasquinelli, Jack J3 1:13.58

36.24 37.34

HSC-IL 12Beckmann, Benjamin A4 1:21.13

38.27 42.86

DLTA-IL 13Shah, Moksh K--- NS

 
#12  Women 17&U 50 Yard Free

HSC-IL 17Moskal, Ava E1 25.93

DLTA-IL 15Flanigan, Claire E2 26.45

DLTA-IL 12Bolesto, Gabi E3 26.46

DLTA-IL 16Chen, Stephanie M4 26.53

HSC-IL 12Campbell, Addie M*5 27.06

DLTA-IL 13Cabrera, Ava J*5 27.06

HSC-IL 13Kinsella, Avery M7 27.75

DLTA-IL 16Cashman, Lucy L8 27.98

DLTA-IL 12Garner, Natalie G9 28.78

HSC-IL 11Cotter, Logan A10 29.81

DLTA-IL 15Clark, Juliet E11 30.37

HSC-IL 15Justak, Maddy R12 31.08

DLTA-IL 12Butikofer, Bryce K13 31.33

DLTA-IL 11Turner, Megan E14 31.40

DLTA-IL 11Tabis, Amelia K15 31.82

DLTA-IL 11Mallhi, Kiera M16 32.12

DLTA-IL 14Sachdev, Iccha17 32.25

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney R18 33.75

DLTA-IL 11Santos, Lavinia B19 33.93

DLTA-IL  9Filas, Meghan A20 35.91

HSC-IL  9Whittington, Toby Z21 36.77

HSC-IL  8Agema, Livi22 37.13

HSC-IL 11Riseman, Pauline C23 38.08

DLTA-IL 11Trevino, Rachael Z24 38.22

DLTA-IL  9Valle, Amelia M25 39.50

HSC-IL  9Young, Taylor K26 40.45

DLTA-IL  8Cresto, Millie L27 40.46

DLTA-IL  8Lichty, Vada W28 40.76

DLTA-IL  8Marsh, Ella K29 54.25

DLTA-IL 10Tucci, Angelina J--- NS

HSC-IL  9Breidenbach, Reese P--- NS

DLTA-IL 16Porter, Kate E--- NS

 
#12  Men 17&U 50 Yard Free

DLTA-IL 17Spleha, Chris M1 23.31

DLTA-IL 15Mendoza Palumbi, Marco A2 24.81

DLTA-IL 15Daenzer, Noah E3 25.32

HSC-IL 13Hwang, Christian M4 25.77

HSC-IL 15Robison, Cooper P5 26.31

DLTA-IL 17Mazzulla, Luke K6 26.33

DLTA-IL 15Fry, Luke R7 27.57

UNAT-IL 17Reid, Paul S8 28.91

DLTA-IL 13Rozycki, Colin M9 28.92

DLTA-IL 12Villarreal, Declan L10 30.94

HSC-IL 12Perucki, Miles M11 31.27

HSC-IL 11Austrevicius, Paul12 32.13

HSC-IL 14Porter, Miles M13 32.61

DLTA-IL 12Lehnhoff, Alex R14 33.97

HSC-IL  9Sampat, Nathan K15 34.06

DLTA-IL 12Baldwin, Graysen R16 34.90

HSC-IL 12Coburn, Samuel T17 35.88

HSC-IL  8Armstrong, Griffin D18 50.04

DLTA-IL 12Sachdev, Aarav19 50.98

DLTA-IL  9Chowdhury, Isaac S20 55.74

HSC-IL 11Aguirre, Santiago A--- NS

 
#13  Women 17&U 100 Yard IM

DLTA-IL 13Moyles, Emily G1 1:18.55

36.33 42.22

DLTA-IL 13Lanzara, Sophia R2 1:22.86

38.18 44.68

DLTA-IL 13Wagner, Mara J3 1:29.08

42.66 46.42

DLTA-IL 12LaSota, Ava M4 1:29.62

42.18 47.44

DLTA-IL 12VanDerLaan, Audrey R5 1:30.91

41.19 49.72

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire6 1:33.93

43.83 50.10

DLTA-IL 10Weigt, Charlotte A7 1:40.37

47.68 52.69

HSC-IL  7Pasquinelli, Ella B8 1:42.96

47.73 55.23

HSC-IL  9Ellenberger, Kenzie B9 1:57.77

DLTA-IL 10Tucci, Angelina J--- NS

DLTA-IL  8Tucci, Arianna I--- NS

HSC-IL 16Donnelly, Clare N--- NS

 
#13  Men 17&U 100 Yard IM

DLTA-IL 12Bondar-Tvorovskyi, Luka1 1:14.92

35.86 39.06

HSC-IL 12Shaplin, Peter B2 1:20.08

36.35 43.73

DLTA-IL 12Baldwin, Graysen R3 1:27.21

41.16 46.05

DLTA-IL 12LaSota, Matthew B4 1:29.66

42.33 47.33

HSC-IL 10Armstrong, Tucker J5 1:33.36

43.90 49.46

DLTA-IL 11Vijendran, Vidyuth6 2:11.82

1:00.58 1:11.24

 
#14  Women 17&U 1000 Yard Free

HSC-IL 13Wideikis, Molly M1 10:33.03

28.34 30.76 31.7431.67

32.50 32.11 32.12 31.89

31.69 31.95 32.34 32.21

32.37 32.24 32.22 31.84

31.94 31.69 31.30 30.11

HSC-IL 13Brady, Kara J2 10:59.30

29.68 32.22 33.4533.03

33.09 33.30 33.54 33.61

33.22 33.19 33.11 33.38

33.53 33.45 33.63 33.16

33.65 33.17 32.17 31.72

DLTA-IL 16Bahnean, Adriana M3 12:20.06

31.75 35.52 36.9936.84

36.48 36.84 37.21 37.66

37.79 37.43 37.50 37.47

37.93 37.92 37.64 37.53

37.98 37.18 37.57 36.83

DLTA-IL 14Sturm, Lindsey M4 12:51.91

33.60 38.24 39.0838.81

39.38 39.15 39.54 39.43

39.81 39.17 40.03 39.32

39.20 39.50 38.97 38.73

38.82 38.16 38.23 34.74

DLTA-IL 11Turner, Megan E5 13:28.10

35.04 38.39 39.8039.65

40.50 40.83 41.34 40.94

40.93 40.99 40.90 41.85

41.70 41.41 41.03 41.70

41.18 40.80 39.98 39.14

HSC-IL 13Mierke, Isabella G--- NS

 
#14  Men 17&U 1000 Yard Free

HSC-IL 13Martin, Charlie C1 11:07.06

27.56 31.38 33.4133.01

34.06 33.58 33.73 33.86

34.20 34.28 34.57 34.32

33.93 33.81 34.56 34.18

34.03 33.75 33.32 31.52

DLTA-IL 13Marsh, Nathan M2 12:14.37

32.21 36.02 37.3336.52

37.69 37.50 36.88 37.49

37.29 37.78 37.73 36.86

37.35 37.73 36.79 36.60

37.05 36.42 36.69 34.44

DLTA-IL 13Coloma, RJ J3 12:30.66

30.35 35.15 37.5636.65

37.55 37.72 37.69 37.66

38.25 38.93 39.36 38.96

38.64 39.27 39.35 39.18

38.47 37.56 37.32 35.04
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Results
(#14  Men 17&U 1000 Yard Free)

DLTA-IL 13Tabis, Aleks A4 12:34.34

32.68 36.51 37.5737.70

37.89 37.86 38.13 37.78

37.64 38.22 38.41 38.53

38.47 38.39 38.21 38.40

39.07 38.27 37.46 37.15

DLTA-IL 14Bui, Nathan R5 13:03.21

33.16 37.47 39.8938.95

40.06 40.64 40.40 40.07

39.97 40.51 40.13 40.41

40.21 40.35 39.99 40.28

40.07 39.06 36.50 35.09

DLTA-IL 13Rozycki, Colin M6 13:36.42

35.51 40.98 43.1242.23

42.83 42.40 43.17 41.27

41.97 41.28 41.69 40.98

41.13 40.99 40.58 40.36

40.23 40.14 39.76 35.80


